
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

May 2024

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM HEB Shopping (Bus Trip)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)
11:30 AM Sombreros Mexican (Bus Trip)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Painting (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
4:00 PM Steve Green/ Music (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Pretty Nails (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM Piano Students (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)

1:30 PM Saturday Movie (Living Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living

Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

Cinco de Mayo
9:00 AM Joel Osteen/TV Church Service

(Living Room)
9:30 AM Catholic Service (Hall 3)
9:30 AM Gospel Music (Living Room)

10:30 AM Bible Study (Magnolia Room)
1:30 PM Big Buck Bingo
2:30 PM Cinco de Mayo Party (Living Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Po-Ke-No (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Morada Ladies Meeting (Living
Room)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Bunco (Living Room)
4:00 PM Rosary/ John & Tim (Magnolia Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM HEB Shopping (Bus Trip)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)
11:30 AM Panera Bread (Bus Trip)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Celebration Meeting (Living
Room)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
9:30 AM Singing Students (Living Room)

10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Po-Ke-No (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)

1:30 PM Saturday Movie (Living Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living

Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

Mother's Day
9:00 AM Joel Osteen/TV Church Service

(Living Room)
9:30 AM Catholic Service (Hall 3)
9:30 AM Gospel Music (Living Room)

10:30 AM Bible Study (Magnolia Room)
1:30 PM Big Buck Bingo
2:30 PM Mother's Day Tea (Living Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Po-Ke-No (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Giant Kerplunk (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Bunco (Living Room)
4:00 PM Rosary/ John & Tim (Magnolia Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM HEB Shopping (Bus Trip)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)
11:30 AM Joes BBQ (Bus Trip)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Food Council Meeting (Dining
Room)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM Catholic Mass (Hall Three)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Pretty Nails (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)

1:30 PM Saturday Movie (Living Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living

Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:00 AM Joel Osteen/TV Church Service
(Living Room)

9:30 AM Catholic Service (Hall 3)
9:30 AM Gospel Music (Living Room)

10:30 AM Bible Study (Magnolia Room)
1:30 PM Big Buck Bingo
3:00 PM Family Piano P{layers (Living

Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Po-Ke-No (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Resident Birthday Party (Living
Room)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Bunco (Living Room)
4:00 PM Rosary/ John & Tim (Magnolia Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM HEB Shopping (Bus Trip)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)
11:30 AM Cracker Barrel/ Lunch (Bus Trip)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM General Store (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Po-Ke-No (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)

1:30 PM Saturday Movie (Living Room)
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living

Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:00 AM Joel Osteen/TV Church Service
(Living Room)

9:30 AM Catholic Service (Hall 3)
9:30 AM Gospel Music (Living Room)

10:30 AM Bible Study (Magnolia Room)
1:30 PM Big Buck Bingo
3:30 PM Afternoon Exercise (Living

Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

Memorial Day
9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)

10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Po-Ke-No (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Memorial Day Trivia (Living
Room)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Bunco (Living Room)
4:00 PM Rosary/ John & Tim (Magnolia Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
10:00 AM HEB Shopping (Bus Trip)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)
11:30 AM Cheddars (Bus Trip)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:30 PM Resident Council Meeting
(Living Room)

2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)

9:30 AM Morning Exercise (Living Room)
10:00 AM Bingo (Living Room)
11:00 AM Dominoes (Living Room)
11:00 AM Wheel of Fortune (Living Room)

1:00 PM Pretty Nails (Living Room)
2:30 PM Ice Cream (Parlor)
3:30 PM Rock & Rollers (Living Room)
4:00 PM Skip-Bo (Living Room)
6:30 PM Movie Night (Living Room)


